Esk Saturday 14 December, 2019

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 WOOLMER FAMILY MEN'S HEALTH AWARENESS Maiden Plate
01:05PM

800 metres $7450

01  Curly Whirly Kenny(John
Johnston)

02 Hidden Storm(Ben Robinson)

03 Love Ya Lad(Bob Mahon)

04 Patrick's Me Mate(Stacey Mesken)

05 Coalbank Cavalry(Bradley
Hudson)

07 Roots'n'rocks(John Thomas)

2 JONATHON ROSS MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
01:50PM

800 metres $7450
01  Bris Vegas(Caroline Allardyce)

02 Good Grab(Mark Callaghan)

03  Strive to Succeed(John Sutton)
04  Ask Audrey(Patrick Sexton)

05 Dave's Valor(Andrew Hayward)
06 Denman Quality(Ben Park)

07 Last Round(Bradley Hudson)

08 Instantaneous(Jeff Dunn)

09 Coalbank Caviar(Bradley Hudson)

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Wayne
O'Connell

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Paul Hamblin
Ms Hannah
Phillips
Cecily Eaton

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Kelly Gates
Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Madeleine
Wishart
Minehiko
Shimodaira

Nathan
Fazackerley

3 BLACK DOG INSTITUTE BURNETT TO THE VALLEY
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03

04

$8450
Last Armageddon(Patrick Sexton)
Sailor Gerri(Jai Phillips)

Manhattan Gambler(Alicia Willick)

Run Pam Run(David Reynolds)

Paul Hamblin

Ms Madeleine
Wishart
Minehiko
Shimodaira

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

6

4
5

02:35PM

7
1

58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5

57.0

55.0

62.0
58.0

57.5
57.0

57.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

63.5
59.0

56.5

56.0

05

06

07

08

Major Luck(Shane Essery)
EVENING(Reg Mackay)
Grenache(Ben Robinson)

Airport(Andrew Hayward)

Wayne
O'Connell

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Nathan
Thomas

DANIEL (SUNSHINE) QTIS Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $12450 , Non QTIS: $5000

01

02

03
05

06

08
09

10

11

Carlton Star(Ron Drysdale)

Forensic Auditor(John Johnston)

Cheeky Chops(Ian Livingstone)
Fleur De Jour(Kevin Martin)

Love Puzzle(Greg Cornish)

Ventures Sight(Ben Robinson)
Betty Is Ready(Patrick Sexton)

Dream On Lucy(Bradley Hudson)

The Moa Factor(Stephen Cole)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Nathan
Thomas

Ms Melissa Cox
Ms Stephanie
Lacy
Minehiko
Shimodaira
Cecily Eaton
Ms Montanna
Savva
Nathan
Fazackerley

Wayne
O'Connell

SUICIDE AWARENESS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1750 metres

01
02

03

04
06

07

08
09

Hellava Babe(Brenton Andrew)
Grey Court(Pat Duff)

Landale(Bob Mahon)

Surgical(Ben Robinson)
Stryking Emerald(Alicia Willick)

Mshindi(Jeff Dunn)

INKULU(Shane L Smith)
Rockuzzo (NZ)(Bradley Hudson)

$7450

Joshua Morrow

Nathan
Thomas

Ms Stephanie
Lacy
Ms Melissa Cox

Wayne
O'Connell

Ms Heather
Poland

Ms Kelly Gates

Nathan
Fazackerley

5

8

6

2

03:25PM

7

10

04:10PM

10

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

58.5

58.5

57.0
56.5

56.5

56.5
55.0

55.0

55.0

63.5
60.5

58.5

57.5
56.5

55.5

55.0
55.0

Ms Hannah 4 55.0

Phillips

11 Youl Beatem(Ron Drysdale)




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




