Esk Saturday 14 December, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	OLMER FAMILY MEN'S HEALTH A metres \$7450	AWARENESS Ma	niden Plate 01:05PM	05	Major Luck(Shane Essery)	Wayne O'Connell	5	55.0	11	Youl Beatem(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Hannah Phillips	4 55.0
01	Curly Whirly Kenny(John Johnston)	Nathan Thomas	6 58.5	06	EVENING(Reg Mackay)	Ms Hannah Phillips	8	55.0				
02	Hidden Storm(Ben Robinson)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	1 58.5	07	Grenache(Ben Robinson)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	6	55.0				
03	Love Ya Lad(Bob Mahon)	Ms Madeleine Wishart	7 58.5	08	Airport(Andrew Hayward)	Nathan Thomas	2	55.0				
04	Patrick's Me Mate(Stacey Mesken)	Wayne O'Connell	3 58.5		NIEL (SUNSHINE) QTIS Maiden							
			2 570	120	00 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	03	:25PM				
05	Coalbank Cavalry(Bradley Hudson)	Nathan Fazackerley	2 57.0	01	Carlton Star(Ron Drysdale)	Ms Hannah Phillips	7	58.5				
07	Roots'n'rocks(John Thomas)	Ms Hannah Phillips	4 55.0	02	Forensic Auditor(John Johnston)	Nathan Thomas	1	58.5				
2 JOI	NATHON ROSS MEMORIAL BENCH	HMARK 60 Hand	dicap	03	Cheeky Chops(Ian Livingstone)	Ms Melissa Cox	2	57.0				
	metres \$7450		01:50PM	05	Fleur De Jour(Kevin Martin)	Ms Stephanie		56.5				
01	Bris Vegas(Caroline Allardyce)	Paul Hamblin	4 62.0			Lacy	J	30.0				
02	Good Grab(Mark Callaghan)	Ms Hannah Phillips	5 58.0	06	Love Puzzle(Greg Cornish)	Minehiko Shimodaira	5	56.5				
03	Strive to Succeed(John Sutton)	Cecily Eaton	2 57.5	80	Ventures Sight(Ben Robinson)	Cecily Eaton	4	56.5				
04	Ask Audrey(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Montanna Savva	8 57.0	09	Betty Is Ready(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Montanna Savva	3	55.0				
05	Dave's Valor(Andrew Hayward)	Ms Kelly Gates	7 57.0	10	Dream On Lucy(Bradley Hudson)	Nathan Fazackerley	9	55.0				
06	Denman Quality(Ben Park)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	3 55.0	11	The Moa Factor(Stephen Cole)	Wayne O'Connell	10	55.0				
07	Last Round(Bradley Hudson)	Ms Madeleine	6 55.0			O Connen						
	Wishart 5 SUICIDE AWARENESS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap											
80	Instantaneous(Jeff Dunn)	Minehiko	1 55.0	175	60 metres \$7450		04	:10PM				
0.0		Shimodaira	0 == 0	01	Hellava Babe(Brenton Andrew)	Joshua Morrow	10	63.5				
09	Coalbank Caviar(Bradley Hudson)	Nathan Fazackerley	9 55.0	02	Grey Court(Pat Duff)	Nathan Thomas	7	60.5				
3 BLACK DOG INSTITUTE BURNETT TO THE VALLEY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap				03	Landale(Bob Mahon)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	8	58.5				
	00 metres \$8450		02:35PM	04	Surgical(Ben Robinson)	Ms Melissa Cox	2	57.5				
01	Last Armageddon(Patrick Sexton)	Paul Hamblin	7 63.5	06	Stryking Emerald(Alicia Willick)	Wayne		56.5				
02	Sailor Gerri(Jai Phillips)	Ms Madeleine	1 59.0		, 3	O'Connell						
03	Manhattan Gambler(Alicia Willick)	Wishart Minehiko	4 56.5	07	Mshindi(Jeff Dunn)	Ms Heather Poland	6	55.5				
		Shimodaira		08	INKULU(Shane L Smith)	Ms Kelly Gates	3	55.0				
04	Run Pam Run(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	3 56.0	09	Rockuzzo (NZ)(Bradley Hudson)	Nathan Fazackerley	5	55.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.